General information about company

Scrip code

523116

Name of the company

SANCO TRANS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.of |No. Of | No.Of Total nos. OShareholding a8 | each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) Y P paid-up [ underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder shareholders | up equity equit Depositor held (VII) er SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(IIT) shares quity posItory | _ (IvV)+ p ’ & % of
(II) held (TV shares Receipts V)4 (VI (VIII) As a % of 00
c ( ) held (V) (VI) ( ) ( ) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 9 1263433 1263433 | 70.19 1263433 1263433  70.19
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2474 536567 536567 29.81 536567 536567 |29.81
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2483 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁdged or
: : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible : . sa Sa |dematerialized
) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Xi XD= (VIDHX) A %0 %00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) g )= (VIDHX) As a | N | total | No. | total
(a) /o of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.19 1263433
Group
(B) Public 29.81 393690
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1657123




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of h class of securities (IX)
Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class o securities
fully .
Category & Nos. Of aid u paid- | shares shares of shares ' ' Total
Name of the ) PACUD | o underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; B asa %
Shareholders (I11) sharcs equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
(D shares | Receipts (Ivy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class eg: | Class Total
(V) held | (VI) (V)+  |a%of x E S Total | voting
(V) (VI) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(d) Any Other 9 1263433 1263433 | 70.19 1263433 1263433 | 70.19
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 9 1263433 1263433 | 70.19 1263433 1263433 | 70.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 9 1263433 1263433 | 70.19 1263433 1263433 | 70.19
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 2342 418532 418532 |23.25 418532 418532 |23.25
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 132 118035 118035 |6.56 118035 118035 |6.56

(specify)




Sub-Total (B) 2474 536567 536567 |29.81 536567 536567 |29.81
(3)

Total Public

Shareholding 2474 536567 536567 | 29.81 536567 536567 |29.81
(B)=(B)(1)+ | |
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 2483 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C 2483 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. No. of 0 HATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . as a percentage of diluted A A .
convertible securities and : - sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No. [total |No. | total
(a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 70.19 1263433
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 70.19 1263433
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.19 1263433
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.25 276057
(e) 6.56 117633
Sub-Total (B) 29.81 393690




3)

Total Public

Shareholding
29.81 393690
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2 ) 100 1657123
Total (A+B+C 100 1657123

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Director or Director or Director or Director's Director or Director or Director or Director or
Category Director's Director's Relatives Director's Director's Director's Director's
Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives Relatives
ame oL the 1 1 OGISTICS SATHYANARAYANAN UPENDRAN | SATHYAVATHI | GAJALAKSHMI
Shareholders DEVAKI S AND FARMS
PRIVATE S Vv P S
D LIMITED PRIVATE
LIMITED
PAN (II) AAACS8482K [ AAJPS7812D | AAJPS3534L AAACS7692H [ AAAPU2507N | ACEPV6847N | AFCPG4691N
No. of the
Shareholders |1 1 1 1 1 1 1
D
No. of fully
paid up equity | 4 3503 212750 197600 150100 79900 40000 40000
shares held
(IV)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+ 463583 212750 197600 150100 79900 40000 40000
(V)+ (VD
Shareholding |25.75 11.82 10.98 8.34 4.44 2.22 2.22

as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,




1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

463583

212750

197600

150100

79900

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

463583

212750

197600

150100

79900

40000

40000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

25.75

11.82

10.98

8.34

4.44

2.22

2.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

25.75

11.82

10.98

8.34

4.44

2.22

2.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Sh

ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

463583 212750

197600

150100

79900

40000

40000

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUNAVATHI D

MEERA M

PAN (1I)

AERPGO572N

AGPPM2444P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

39500

1263433

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

40000

39500

1263433

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

2.19

70.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

39500

1263433

Class eg:y

Total

40000

39500

1263433




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.22

2.19

70.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.22

2.19

70.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

40000

39500

1263433




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Indfos Industries Private
Limited

Raj Kumar Lohia

PAN (1I)

AAACI2581H

AAEHR5965F

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

45

1

65

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74504

33300

219

33674

21209

3033

6605

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

74504

33300

219

33674

21209

3033

6605

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.14

1.85

0.01

1.87

0.17

0.37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74504

33300

219

33674

21209

3033

6605




Class eg:y

Total

74504

33300

219

33674

21209

3033

6605

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.14

1.85

0.01

1.87

0.17

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.14

1.85

0.01

1.87

0.17

0.37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74104

33300

219

33672

21209

3033

6605

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

132

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118035

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

118035

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

118035

Class eg:y




Total 118035

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

117633

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN







