General information about company	
Scrip code	523116
Name of the company	SANCO TRANS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights hurities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1263433			1263433	70.19	1263433		1263433	70.19
(B)	Public	2474	536567			536567	29.81	536567		536567	29.81
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2483	1800000			1800000	100	1800000		1800000	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.19					1263433
(B)	Public				29.81					393690
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1657123

Т	able II - Stat	ement show	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing s	hareholdin	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and Pro	omoter Group			1	
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	1263433			1263433	70.19	1263433		1263433	70.19
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1263433			1263433	70.19	1263433		1263433	70.19
(2)	Foreign	,		•	-		<u>, </u>	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	1263433			1263433	70.19	1263433		1263433	70.19
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdii	ng pattern	of the Public	c sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2342	418532			418532	23.25	418532		418532	23.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	132	118035			118035	6.56	118035		118035	6.56

Sub-Total (B) (3)		2474	536567			536567	29.81	536567	536567	29.81
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2474	536567			536567	29.81	536567	536567	29.81
С	Table IV - States	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non I	Promoter- N	Non Public sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		2483	1800000			1800000	100	1800000	1800000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2483	1800000			1800000	100	1800000	1800000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				70.19					1263433
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.19					1263433
(2)	Foreign				•	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.19					1263433
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				23.25					276057
(e)				6.56					117633
Sub-Total (B)				29.81					393690

(3)									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.81					393690
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	on Pu	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1657123
Total (A+B+C)				100					1657123

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHARSAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	DEVAKI S	SATHYANARAYANAN S	SANCO ESTATES AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	UPENDRAN V	SATHYAVATHI P	GAJALAKSHM S
PAN (II)	AAACS8482K	AAJPS7812D	AAJPS3534L	AAACS7692H	AAAPU2507N	ACEPV6847N	AFCPG4691N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	463583	212750	197600	150100	79900	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	463583	212750	197600	150100	79900	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	25.75	11.82	10.98	8.34	4.44	2.22	2.22

1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of	securities (IX)	!	!	!	!
Class eg: X	463583	212750	197600	150100	79900	40000	40000
Class eg:y							
Total	463583	212750	197600	150100	79900	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.75	11.82	10.98	8.34	4.44	2.22	2.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.75	11.82	10.98	8.34	4.44	2.22	2.22

1	T	T		T			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or o	otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	463583	212750	197600	150100	79900	40000	40000
Reason for not providing PAN							

	A	any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	9	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUNAVATHI D	MEERA M	
PAN (II)	AERPG0572N	AGPPM2444P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	39500	1263433
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	39500	1263433
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.19	70.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	•
Class eg: X	40000	39500	1263433
Class eg:y			
Total	40000	39500	1263433

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.22	2.19	70.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.19	70.19
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	40000	39500	1263433

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Indfos Industries Private Limited			Raj Kumar Lohia		
PAN (II)		AAACI2581H			AAEHR5965F		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	45	1	4	65	1	9	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	74504	33300	219	33674	21209	3033	6605
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	74504	33300	219	33674	21209	3033	6605
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.14	1.85	0.01	1.87	1.18	0.17	0.37
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX	(i)		,		,
Class eg: X	74504	33300	219	33674	21209	3033	6605
·	1		1	1	1	1	1

Class eg:y							
Total	74504	33300	219	33674	21209	3033	6605
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.14	1.85	0.01	1.87	1.18	0.17	0.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.14	1.85	0.01	1.87	1.18	0.17	0.37
Number of Locked	d in shares (X	XII)	•			•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	74104	33300	219	33672	21209	3033	6605
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				•		

Reason for not				
providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	132			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118035			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118035			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.56			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	118035			
Class eg:y				

Total	118035
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.56
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	117633
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not	